
Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr Beg. Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No.

BridgeportRequested: DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Qtr EndState Date

Joshua RodriguezCorrection Officer 12/07/2018 454137 New Haven Garner, MYI, CTU, Bridgeport4/1/2022 3/31/202312/07/2018
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Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr Beg. Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No.

BrooklynRequested: DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Qtr EndState Date

Joseph LamotteCorrection Officer 03/02/2007 053673 Corrigan/Radgowski Brooklyn4/1/2022 3/31/202303/02/2007

Christopher SchaeferCorrection Officer 09/28/2007 063281 Carl Robinson CI Brooklyn4/1/2022 3/31/202309/28/2007

Matthew QuigleyCorrection Officer 12/18/2008 081631 Corrigan/Radgowski Brooklyn, York4/1/2022 3/31/202312/18/2008

David EvansCorrection Officer 11/01/2012 137031 Corrigan/Radgowski Brooklyn4/1/2022 3/31/202311/01/2012

Thomas MorrisonCorrection Officer 08/09/2013 033829 Corrigan/Radgowski Brooklyn4/1/2022 3/31/202308/09/2013

Robert LisleCorrection Officer 12/13/2013 156901 Corrigan/Radgowski Brooklyn4/1/2022 3/31/202312/13/2013

Nicholas ThibodeauCorrection Officer 03/06/2015 174222 Corrigan/Radgowski Brooklyn4/1/2022 3/31/202303/06/2015

Pedro LunaCorrection Officer 10/02/2015 183374 Hartford Brooklyn4/1/2022 3/31/202310/02/2015

Daniel CadyCorrection Officer 10/02/2015 183423 Corrigan/Radgowski Brooklyn10/1/2021 9/30/202210/02/2015

Jason GardnerCorrection Officer 10/02/2015 183436 Corrigan/Radgowski Brooklyn4/1/2022 3/31/202310/02/2015

Jason PhaiahCorrection Officer 10/02/2015 183448 Corrigan/Radgowski Brooklyn1/1/2022 12/31/202210/02/2015

Andrew Saksith-DaigneaultCorrection Officer 11/13/2015 184595 Corrigan/Radgowski Brooklyn10/1/2021 9/30/202211/13/2015

Mark PepinCorrection Officer 03/17/2017 184593 Willard/Cybulski Brooklyn4/1/2022 3/31/202311/13/2015

Nicholas St.JeanCorrection Officer 04/13/2018 421575 Corrigan/Radgowski Brooklyn4/1/2022 3/31/202304/13/2018

Amber LarouxCorrection Officer 08/03/2018 089836 Corrigan/Radgowski Brooklyn, York7/1/2021 6/30/202208/03/2018

Gregory PrestonCorrection Officer 08/03/2018 429314 Corrigan/Radgowski Brooklyn4/1/2022 3/31/202308/03/2018

Bryan ConradCorrection Officer 10/12/2018 450757 Corrigan/Radgowski Brooklyn7/1/2021 6/30/202210/12/2018

Magdalena BlonskiCorrection Officer 10/12/2018 450758 Cheshire Brooklyn4/1/2022 3/31/202310/12/2018

Erin LamirandeCorrection Officer 12/07/2018 454178 York Brooklyn10/1/2021 9/30/202212/07/2018

Laura LazoCorrection Officer 09/13/2019 478726 Corrigan/Radgowski Brooklyn10/1/2021 9/30/202209/13/2019

Daniel RosadoCorrection Officer 02/14/2020 003845 Corrigan/Radgowski Brooklyn4/1/2022 3/31/202302/14/2020

Justin McCollumCorrection Officer 02/14/2020 493948 Corrigan/Radgowski Brooklyn, York4/1/2022 3/31/202302/14/2020
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Carl Robinson CIRequested: DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Qtr EndState Date

Javier AponteCorrection Officer 07/18/2008 006044 Hartford Uconn, MacDougall/Walker, Osborn, Carl 
Robinson CI, Willard/Cybulski

4/1/2022 3/31/202307/18/2008

Stephen CichockiCorrection Officer 01/09/2015 171376 MacDougall/Walker Willard/Cybulski, Carl Robinson CI1/1/2022 12/31/202201/09/2015

John RodriguezCorrection Officer 10/02/2015 183415 MacDougall/Walker Willard/Cybulski, Carl Robinson CI1/1/2022 12/31/202210/02/2015

Ahmad ElhusseiniCorrection Officer 11/08/2019 485837 MacDougall/Walker Willard/Cybulski, Carl Robinson CI1/1/2022 12/31/202211/08/2019

Kasey NavarroCorrection Officer 11/08/2019 486495 Osborn Carl Robinson CI, Willard/Cybulski7/1/2021 6/30/202211/08/2019
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Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr Beg. Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No.

CheshireRequested: DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Qtr EndState Date

Craig CummingsCorrection Officer 12/04/2005 034894 Bridgeport Cheshire4/1/2022 3/31/202312/04/2005

Clarence AdamsCorrection Officer 12/17/2010 108997 New Haven Cheshire, MYI4/1/2022 3/31/202212/17/2010

Joel RoblesCorrection Officer 06/14/2013 049085 Hartford Uconn, Cheshire4/1/2022 3/31/202310/27/2006

Stephen CorbettCorrection Officer 06/14/2013 145325 Garner MYI, CTU, Cheshire4/1/2022 3/31/202306/14/2013

Nick DedvukajCorrection Officer 12/13/2013 156738 Hartford Cheshire4/1/2022 3/31/202312/13/2013

Crystal RiosCorrection Officer 04/04/2014 160927 MacDougall/Walker Cheshire, MYI1/1/2022 12/31/202204/04/2014

Keisha DennisCorrection Officer 03/06/2015 174155 Hartford Cheshire4/1/2022 3/31/202303/06/2015

Jennifer BarrientosCorrection Officer 03/06/2015 174364 Hartford Cheshire, CTU, York, Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202303/06/2015

Anika MontanoCorrection Officer 06/15/2015 029731 Garner Cheshire4/1/2022 3/31/202306/15/2015

Jessica MontanoCorrection Officer 11/10/2017 122887 Garner Cheshire4/1/2022 3/31/202311/10/2017

Deija SandersCorrection Officer 11/10/2017 386536 New Haven CTU, Cheshire4/1/2022 3/31/202311/10/2017

Victor EkpenyongCorrection Officer 04/13/2018 421531 York Cheshire4/1/2022 3/31/202304/13/2018

Carlos TorresCorrection Officer 04/13/2018 421569 Hartford Cheshire4/1/2022 3/31/202304/13/2018

Joseph CellaCorrection Officer 08/03/2018 429260 Garner MYI, Cheshire4/1/2022 3/31/202308/03/2018

Jean McKenzieCorrection Officer 08/03/2018 429493 MacDougall/Walker Cheshire, MYI4/1/2022 3/31/202308/03/2018

Jeremiah VaichusCorrection Officer 12/07/2018 071053 Hartford Cheshire, MYI4/1/2022 3/31/202312/07/2018

Cody ShanksCorrection Officer 05/10/2019 464230 New Haven Cheshire, MYI4/1/2022 3/31/202305/10/2019

David BryantCorrection Officer 05/10/2019 464545 Garner MYI, CTU, Cheshire1/1/2022 12/31/202205/10/2019

Derrick BenjaminCorrection Officer 09/13/2019 411604 Bridgeport Cheshire, CTU, MYI4/1/2022 3/31/202302/16/2018

Adolph EllisCorrection Officer 09/13/2019 478604 New Haven Cheshire, CTU4/1/2022 3/31/202309/13/2019

Frank RomanelliCorrection Officer 11/08/2019 399509 Hartford Cheshire, MYI, Garner4/1/2022 3/31/202311/08/2019

David ProvenzanoCorrection Officer 11/08/2019 486479 Hartford CTU, Cheshire4/1/2022 3/31/202311/08/2019

Ryan SullivanCorrection Officer 11/08/2019 486494 New Haven Cheshire, MYI, CTU4/1/2022 3/31/202311/08/2019

Louis PerilloCorrection Officer 02/14/2020 237459 New Haven Cheshire, MYI4/1/2022 3/31/202202/14/2020

Morgan JamesCorrection Officer 02/14/2020 493136 Corrigan/Radgowski Cheshire4/1/2022 3/31/202302/14/2020

Terrence PierceCorrection Officer 02/14/2020 493972 Hartford Cheshire4/1/2022 3/31/202302/14/2020

Jordan WillisCorrection Officer 07/03/2020 478988 Carl Robinson CI MYI, Cheshire, Hartford4/1/2022 3/31/202307/03/2020

John McKenzieCorrection Officer 07/03/2020 499991 Carl Robinson CI Cheshire, MYI4/1/2022 3/31/202307/03/2020

Andre DudleyCorrection Officer 07/03/2020 500279 Carl Robinson CI CTU, Cheshire, MYI4/1/2022 3/31/202307/03/2020
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Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr Beg. Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No.

CheshireRequested: DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Qtr EndState Date

Andre RoscoeCorrection Officer 09/11/2020 493911 MacDougall/Walker Cheshire, MYI4/1/2022 3/31/202309/11/2020

Joseph JacovinoCorrection Officer 09/11/2020 513868 MacDougall/Walker Cheshire4/1/2022 3/31/202309/11/2020

Colin BossidyCorrection Officer 09/11/2020 513879 York Cheshire, MYI1/1/2022 12/31/202209/11/2020

Ryan NelsonCorrection Officer 09/11/2020 513902 Corrigan/Radgowski Cheshire, Hartford4/1/2022 3/31/202309/11/2020

Aaron BattersonCorrection Officer 09/11/2020 513925 Bridgeport Cheshire1/1/2022 12/31/202209/11/2020

Benjamin BlueCorrection Officer 09/11/2020 513935 New Haven Cheshire1/1/2022 12/31/202209/11/2020

Anthony CiccoCorrection Officer 02/14/2022 493985 Corrigan/Radgowski Hartford, Cheshire4/1/2022 3/31/202302/14/2022
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Corrigan/RadgowskiRequested: DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Qtr EndState Date

Kenneth WieseCorrection Officer 12/09/2005 034880 Brooklyn Corrigan/Radgowski4/1/2022 3/31/202312/09/2005

Vincent BragaCorrection Officer 05/10/2019 464310 MacDougall/Walker Willard/Cybulski, Corrigan/Radgowski10/1/2021 9/30/202205/10/2019

Lauren ColettiCorrection Officer 09/13/2019 478712 York Corrigan/Radgowski4/1/2022 3/31/202309/13/2019

Ross RobinsonCorrection Officer 07/03/2020 500230 York Corrigan/Radgowski4/1/2022 3/31/202307/03/2020
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Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr Beg. Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No.

CTURequested: DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Qtr EndState Date

Edward JacksonCorrection Officer 08/19/2005 029006 Bridgeport CTU4/1/2022 3/31/202308/19/2005

Brandon HunterCorrection Officer 09/28/2007 063090 MacDougall/Walker Uconn, CTU4/1/2022 3/31/202309/28/2007

Marco MatosCorrection Officer 12/19/2008 081783 Cheshire CTU4/1/2022 3/31/202312/19/2008

Luis McGuiganCorrection Officer 12/12/2011 124249 Garner CTU10/1/2021 9/30/202212/12/2011

Michael ZottiCorrection Officer 03/23/2012 720251 MYI Uconn, CTU1/1/2022 12/31/202203/23/2012

Christopher DashCorrection Officer 11/02/2012 651852 Hartford CTU, MYI10/1/2021 9/30/202206/28/1999

Aaron BarryCorrection Officer 11/02/2012 136986 Garner MYI, CTU4/1/2022 3/31/202311/02/2012

Giovanni HarrellCorrection Officer 11/02/2012 137141 Garner CTU, MYI1/1/2022 12/31/202211/02/2012

Stephen CorbettCorrection Officer 06/14/2013 145325 Garner MYI, CTU, Cheshire4/1/2022 3/31/202306/14/2013

Steven RamosCorrection Officer 06/14/2013 145449 Hartford CTU4/1/2022 3/31/202306/14/2013

Dayra MantillaCorrection Officer 06/14/2013 145478 New Haven CTU, MYI1/1/2022 12/31/202206/14/2013

Terrance SmithCorrection Officer 08/09/2013 148411 Cheshire CTU1/1/2022 12/31/202208/09/2013

Shalonda EllisonCorrection Officer 08/09/2013 148597 Hartford CTU1/1/2022 12/31/202208/09/2013

Bryan MilioCorrection Officer 12/13/2013 001426 Cheshire CTU, MYI7/1/2021 6/30/202212/13/2013

Wylance AdamsCorrection Officer 12/13/2013 156675 MacDougall/Walker CTU1/1/2022 12/31/202212/13/2013

Aly AbdelrahmanCorrection Officer 12/13/2013 156683 MacDougall/Walker CTU4/1/2022 3/31/202312/13/2013

Raymond Batista Jr.Correction Officer 02/07/2014 159478 Garner CTU10/1/2021 9/30/202202/07/2014

Maurice ArthurCorrection Officer 04/04/2014 160873 New Haven CTU7/1/2021 6/30/202204/04/2014

Michael MathieuCorrection Officer 06/13/2014 032254 Cheshire CTU, MYI10/1/2021 9/30/202208/20/2005

Nderim BelicaCorrection Officer 06/13/2014 163409 Cheshire CTU10/1/2021 9/30/202206/13/2014

Pasquale GuerreraCorrection Officer 06/13/2014 163494 Cheshire MYI, CTU4/1/2022 3/31/202306/13/2014

Herbert CoggeshellCorrection Officer 01/09/2015 171475 Carl Robinson CI CTU4/1/2022 3/31/202301/09/2015

Gerald VanacoreCorrection Officer 03/06/2015 920249 New Haven CTU10/1/2021 9/30/202210/11/2009

Keisha DennisCorrection Officer 03/06/2015 174155 Hartford MYI, CTU10/1/2021 9/30/202203/06/2015

Justin CheneyCorrection Officer 03/06/2015 174356 Cheshire MYI, CTU4/1/2022 3/31/202303/06/2015

Jennifer BarrientosCorrection Officer 03/06/2015 174364 Hartford Cheshire, CTU, York, Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202303/06/2015

Marc QuinteroCorrection Officer 06/12/2015 164077 Cheshire CTU7/1/2021 6/30/202206/12/2015

Erica AlvarezCorrection Officer 06/12/2015 177530 York CTU4/1/2022 3/31/202306/12/2015

Michael BilottiCorrection Officer 06/12/2015 177794 Garner CTU7/1/2021 6/30/202206/12/2015
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Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr Beg. Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No.

CTURequested: DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Qtr EndState Date

Brett HaywardCorrection Officer 10/02/2015 102000 Cheshire MYI, CTU10/1/2021 9/30/202210/02/2015

Bianca EchevarriaCorrection Officer 10/02/2015 183391 MacDougall/Walker CTU4/1/2022 3/31/202310/02/2015

Sammy OteroCorrection Officer 10/02/2015 183506 Cheshire CTU1/1/2022 12/31/202210/02/2015

Thomas QuinlanCorrection Officer 11/13/2015 604351 Garner Uconn, MYI, CTU1/1/2022 12/31/202211/13/2015

John CipoliCorrection Officer 09/15/2016 183393 Cheshire CTU, MYI1/1/2022 12/31/202210/02/2015

Deija SandersCorrection Officer 11/10/2017 386536 New Haven CTU, Cheshire4/1/2022 3/31/202311/10/2017

Matthew MorinCorrection Officer 11/10/2017 387903 New Haven CTU4/1/2022 3/31/202311/10/2017

Eduardo LugoCorrection Officer 11/23/2017 387182 Garner CTU, MYI, Uconn7/1/2021 6/30/202211/23/2017

Beth YorkCorrection Officer 10/12/2018 449603 Corrigan/Radgowski CTU10/1/2021 9/30/202210/12/2018

Miriam RodriguezCorrection Officer 10/12/2018 450744 Corrigan/Radgowski CTU7/1/2021 6/30/202210/12/2018

Joshua RodriguezCorrection Officer 12/07/2018 454137 New Haven Garner, MYI, CTU, Bridgeport4/1/2022 3/31/202312/07/2018

Edgardo SantiagoCorrection Officer 12/07/2018 454236 Corrigan/Radgowski York, CTU4/1/2022 3/31/202312/07/2018

Jeremy DiloneCorrection Officer 05/10/2019 464227 Garner CTU7/1/2021 6/30/202205/10/2019

Christopher RapuanoCorrection Officer 05/10/2019 464248 Corrigan/Radgowski York, CTU4/1/2022 3/31/202305/10/2019

David BryantCorrection Officer 05/10/2019 464545 Garner MYI, CTU, Cheshire1/1/2022 12/31/202205/10/2019

Jackson LafailleCorrection Officer 09/13/2019 067992 Bridgeport CTU7/1/2021 6/30/202202/29/2008

Derrick BenjaminCorrection Officer 09/13/2019 411604 Bridgeport Cheshire, CTU, MYI4/1/2022 3/31/202302/16/2018

Adolph EllisCorrection Officer 09/13/2019 478604 New Haven Cheshire, CTU4/1/2022 3/31/202309/13/2019

Jesus AgostoCorrection Officer 11/08/2019 485913 MacDougall/Walker CTU1/1/2022 12/31/202211/08/2019

Efrain AlmodovarCorrection Officer 11/08/2019 485947 Garner CTU7/1/2021 6/30/202211/08/2019

David ProvenzanoCorrection Officer 11/08/2019 486479 Hartford CTU, Cheshire4/1/2022 3/31/202311/08/2019

Ryan SullivanCorrection Officer 11/08/2019 486494 New Haven Cheshire, MYI, CTU4/1/2022 3/31/202311/08/2019

David ProvenzanoCorrection Officer 11/08/2019 486794 Hartford CTU10/1/2021 9/30/202211/08/2019

Linzie LopezCorrection Officer 02/14/2020 415548 Garner CTU7/1/2021 6/30/202202/16/2018

Damien SkinnerCorrection Officer 02/14/2020 493901 Corrigan/Radgowski York, CTU, Willard/Cybulski1/1/2022 12/31/202202/14/2020

Kevando ChambersCorrection Officer 02/14/2020 493991 Corrigan/Radgowski York, CTU, Willard/Cybulski, MYI1/1/2022 12/31/202202/14/2020

Andre DudleyCorrection Officer 07/03/2020 500279 Carl Robinson CI CTU, Cheshire, MYI4/1/2022 3/31/202307/03/2020

Eric BermudezCorrection Officer 09/10/2021 464426 Garner CTU4/1/2022 3/31/202305/10/2019
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GarnerRequested: DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Qtr EndState Date

Nicholas AckersCorrection Officer 11/13/2015 184561 Hartford Garner4/1/2022 3/31/202211/13/2015

Joshua RodriguezCorrection Officer 12/07/2018 454137 New Haven Garner, MYI, CTU, Bridgeport4/1/2022 3/31/202312/07/2018

Frank RomanelliCorrection Officer 11/08/2019 399509 Hartford Cheshire, MYI, Garner4/1/2022 3/31/202311/08/2019
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HartfordRequested: DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Qtr EndState Date

Brandon DickmanCorrection Officer 09/13/2019 478733 York Hartford4/1/2022 3/31/202309/13/2019

Jordan WillisCorrection Officer 07/03/2020 478988 Carl Robinson CI MYI, Cheshire, Hartford4/1/2022 3/31/202307/03/2020

Jose RiveraCorrection Officer 07/03/2020 499949 Garner Hartford4/1/2022 3/31/202307/03/2020

Randy ReyesCorrection Officer 09/11/2020 513850 Carl Robinson CI Hartford4/1/2022 3/31/202309/11/2020

Ryan NelsonCorrection Officer 09/11/2020 513902 Corrigan/Radgowski Cheshire, Hartford4/1/2022 3/31/202309/11/2020

Anthony CiccoCorrection Officer 02/14/2022 493985 Corrigan/Radgowski Hartford, Cheshire4/1/2022 3/31/202302/14/2022
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MacDougall/WalkerRequested: DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Qtr EndState Date

Javier AponteCorrection Officer 07/18/2008 006044 Hartford Uconn, MacDougall/Walker, Osborn, Carl 
Robinson CI, Willard/Cybulski

4/1/2022 3/31/202307/18/2008

Antoni NadolnyCorrection Officer 10/02/2015 183408 Hartford MacDougall/Walker, Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202310/02/2015

James SimmonsCorrection Officer 02/14/2020 493920 Corrigan/Radgowski MacDougall/Walker4/1/2022 3/31/202302/14/2020
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MYIRequested: DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Qtr EndState Date

 

Odel BromwellCorrection Officer 06/24/2005 026544 New Haven MYI4/1/2022 3/31/202306/24/2005

Israel CampbellCorrection Officer 01/18/2008 066086 New Haven MYI4/1/2022 3/31/202301/18/2008

Ralph MurrayCorrection Officer 03/13/2009 084714 CTU New Haven, MYI4/1/2022 3/31/202303/13/2009

Travis CunninghamCorrection Officer 08/14/2009 088060 Cheshire MYI7/1/2021 6/30/202208/14/2009

Michael MuchaCorrection Officer 04/29/2010 069867 Cheshire MYI7/1/2021 6/30/202204/24/2008

Dean MartinCorrection Officer 09/10/2010 024557 Cheshire Uconn, MYI7/1/2021 6/30/202204/15/2005

Warren SwabyCorrection Officer 09/10/2010 104633 MacDougall/Walker MYI, Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202209/10/2010

Sara PirroCorrection Officer 09/10/2010 104645 Cheshire MYI, Uconn10/1/2021 9/30/202209/10/2010

Todd FarrisCorrection Officer 09/10/2010 104761 Cheshire MYI7/1/2021 6/30/202209/10/2010

Justin St. JohnCorrection Officer 09/10/2010 104844 Cheshire MYI7/1/2021 6/30/202209/10/2010

Bledr BardhiCorrection Officer 12/17/2010 108980 Cheshire MYI7/1/2021 6/30/202212/17/2010

Clarence AdamsCorrection Officer 12/17/2010 108997 New Haven Cheshire, MYI4/1/2022 3/31/202212/17/2010

Huirles FrasierCorrection Officer 12/02/2011 124230 New Haven Uconn, MYI10/1/2021 9/30/202212/02/2011

Jason LeahyCorrection Officer 12/02/2011 124238 Garner MYI4/1/2022 3/31/202312/02/2011

Mario PagesCorrection Officer 12/02/2011 124246 Garner MYI4/1/2022 3/31/202312/02/2011

Melissa OkolieCorrection Officer 12/02/2011 69187 New Haven MYI10/1/2021 9/30/202212/02/2011

Luis DatilCorrection Officer 03/23/2012 000598 Cheshire MYI, Uconn10/1/2021 9/30/202210/25/2010

Kimberlyn SweatCorrection Officer 03/23/2012 127454 New Haven MYI, Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202203/23/2012

Matthew GriffinCorrection Officer 03/23/2012 127500 Cheshire MYI7/1/2021 6/30/202203/23/2012

Michael MoodyCorrection Officer 03/23/2012 127527 Cheshire MYI, Uconn12/1/2022 12/31/202203/23/2012

Christopher DashCorrection Officer 11/02/2012 651852 Hartford CTU, MYI10/1/2021 9/30/202206/28/1999

Aaron BarryCorrection Officer 11/02/2012 136986 Garner MYI, CTU4/1/2022 3/31/202311/02/2012

Giovanni HarrellCorrection Officer 11/02/2012 137141 Garner CTU, MYI1/1/2022 12/31/202211/02/2012

Stephen CorbettCorrection Officer 06/14/2013 145325 Garner MYI, CTU, Cheshire4/1/2022 3/31/202306/14/2013

Dayra MantillaCorrection Officer 06/14/2013 145478 New Haven CTU, MYI1/1/2022 12/31/202206/14/2013

Sean WatersCorrection Officer 06/14/2013 145567 New Haven MYI10/1/2021 9/30/202206/14/2013

Brandon BromleyCorrection Officer 08/09/2013 148299 Garner MYI7/1/2021 6/30/202208/09/2013

Edgardo IrizarryCorrection Officer 08/09/2013 148595 Hartford MYI4/1/2022 3/31/202308/09/2013
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Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr Beg. Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No.

MYIRequested: DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Qtr EndState Date

Christopher StagerCorrection Officer 08/09/2013 533250 Garner MYI1/1/2022 12/31/202208/09/2013

Bryan MilioCorrection Officer 12/13/2013 001426 Cheshire CTU, MYI7/1/2021 6/30/202212/13/2013

Shaun HinesCorrection Officer 12/13/2013 156817 New Haven MYI10/1/2021 9/30/202212/13/2013

John DeanCorrection Officer 02/07/2014 159449 CTU MYI10/1/2021 9/30/202202/07/2014

Crystal RiosCorrection Officer 04/04/2014 160927 MacDougall/Walker Cheshire, MYI1/1/2022 12/31/202204/04/2014

Andrea WilliamsCorrection Officer 04/14/2014 161003 MacDougall/Walker MYI1/1/2022 12/31/202204/04/2014

Michael MathieuCorrection Officer 06/13/2014 032254 Cheshire CTU, MYI10/1/2021 9/30/202208/20/2005

Alberto OrtizCorrection Officer 06/13/2014 027538 Garner MYI4/1/2022 3/31/202306/13/2014

Corron PetawayCorrection Officer 06/13/2014 163423 New Haven MYI10/1/2021 9/30/202206/13/2014

Edward WatersCorrection Officer 06/13/2014 163427 Cheshire Uconn, MYI1/1/2022 12/31/202206/13/2014

Pasquale GuerreraCorrection Officer 06/13/2014 163494 Cheshire MYI, CTU4/1/2022 3/31/202306/13/2014

Aaron SimmonsCorrection Officer 06/13/2014 163567 MacDougall/Walker MYI7/1/2021 6/30/202206/13/2014

Brandon DeAngelisCorrection Officer 01/09/2015 171264 Garner MYI4/1/2022 3/31/202301/09/2015

Keisha DennisCorrection Officer 03/06/2015 174155 Hartford MYI, CTU10/1/2021 9/30/202203/06/2015

Justin CheneyCorrection Officer 03/06/2015 174356 Cheshire MYI, CTU4/1/2022 3/31/202303/06/2015

David DobrzyckiCorrection Officer 03/06/2015 176412 Cheshire MYI7/1/2021 6/30/202203/06/2015

Jason HayesCorrection Officer 10/02/2015 035617 MacDougall/Walker MYI10/1/2021 9/30/202210/02/2015

Brett HaywardCorrection Officer 10/02/2015 102000 Cheshire MYI, CTU10/1/2021 9/30/202210/02/2015

Thomas QuinlanCorrection Officer 11/13/2015 604351 Garner Uconn, MYI, CTU1/1/2022 12/31/202211/13/2015

John CipoliCorrection Officer 09/15/2016 183393 Cheshire CTU, MYI1/1/2022 12/31/202210/02/2015

Robert LynchCorrection Officer 03/17/2017 638969 Garner MYI10/1/2021 9/30/202204/04/2014

Kevin VonSmeetsCorrection Officer 11/10/2017 387926 Garner MYI1/1/2022 12/31/202211/10/2017

Eduardo LugoCorrection Officer 11/23/2017 387182 Garner CTU, MYI, Uconn7/1/2021 6/30/202211/23/2017

Joseph CellaCorrection Officer 08/03/2018 429260 Garner MYI, Cheshire4/1/2022 3/31/202308/03/2018

Jean McKenzieCorrection Officer 08/03/2018 429493 MacDougall/Walker Cheshire, MYI4/1/2022 3/31/202308/03/2018

Jeremiah VaichusCorrection Officer 12/07/2018 071053 Hartford Cheshire, MYI4/1/2022 3/31/202312/07/2018

Joshua RodriguezCorrection Officer 12/07/2018 454137 New Haven Garner, MYI, CTU, Bridgeport4/1/2022 3/31/202312/07/2018

Cody ShanksCorrection Officer 05/10/2019 464230 New Haven Cheshire, MYI4/1/2022 3/31/202305/10/2019

David BryantCorrection Officer 05/10/2019 464545 Garner MYI, CTU, Cheshire1/1/2022 12/31/202205/10/2019
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Derrick BenjaminCorrection Officer 09/13/2019 411604 Bridgeport Cheshire, CTU, MYI4/1/2022 3/31/202302/16/2018

Frank RomanelliCorrection Officer 11/08/2019 399509 Hartford Cheshire, MYI, Garner4/1/2022 3/31/202311/08/2019

Ryan SullivanCorrection Officer 11/08/2019 486494 New Haven Cheshire, MYI, CTU4/1/2022 3/31/202311/08/2019

Louis PerilloCorrection Officer 02/14/2020 237459 New Haven Cheshire, MYI4/1/2022 3/31/202202/14/2020

Kevando ChambersCorrection Officer 02/14/2020 493991 Corrigan/Radgowski York, CTU, Willard/Cybulski, MYI1/1/2022 12/31/202202/14/2020

Jordan WillisCorrection Officer 07/03/2020 478988 Carl Robinson CI MYI, Cheshire, Hartford4/1/2022 3/31/202307/03/2020

John McKenzieCorrection Officer 07/03/2020 499991 Carl Robinson CI Cheshire, MYI4/1/2022 3/31/202307/03/2020

Andre DudleyCorrection Officer 07/03/2020 500279 Carl Robinson CI CTU, Cheshire, MYI4/1/2022 3/31/202307/03/2020

Andre RoscoeCorrection Officer 09/11/2020 493911 MacDougall/Walker Cheshire, MYI4/1/2022 3/31/202309/11/2020

Colin BossidyCorrection Officer 09/11/2020 513879 York Cheshire, MYI1/1/2022 12/31/202209/11/2020
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Ralph MurrayCorrection Officer 03/13/2009 084714 CTU New Haven, MYI4/1/2022 3/31/202303/13/2009
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OsbornRequested: DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Qtr EndState Date

Javier AponteCorrection Officer 07/18/2008 006044 Hartford Uconn, MacDougall/Walker, Osborn, Carl 
Robinson CI, Willard/Cybulski

4/1/2022 3/31/202307/18/2008
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William AbbottCorrection Officer 09/06/2002 596783 MYI Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202209/06/2002

Phillip BrowneCorrection Officer 09/06/2002 973043 CTU Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202309/06/2002

Andrzej SzlangaCorrection Officer 10/31/2003 000759 Willard/Cybulski Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202310/31/2003

Les TanskiCorrection Officer 10/31/2003 001052 MacDougall/Walker Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202310/31/2003

Serge DipiniCorrection Officer 10/31/2003 477730 Cheshire Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202210/31/2003

Angel OrtolazaCorrection Officer 02/20/2004 005946 Hartford Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202202/20/2004

Brian ChizCorrection Officer 02/20/2004 005947 Cheshire Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202202/20/2004

Paul KochanskiCorrection Officer 02/20/2004 919818 MYI Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202202/20/2004

Gary PfaffCorrection Officer 04/30/2004 465737 MYI Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202305/01/1985

Michael SoberanyCorrection Officer 08/20/2004 012952 MYI Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202208/20/2004

Steven AcantoCorrection Officer 08/20/2004 013110 Osborn Willard/Cybulski, Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202208/20/2004

Bobby StreaterCorrection Officer 08/20/2004 013126 MYI Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202208/20/2004

Aaron BowmanCorrection Officer 08/20/2004 013149 Willard/Cybulski Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202308/20/2004

Joseph OberCorrection Officer 11/12/2004 020569 MYI Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202211/12/2004

Corie GugliottiCorrection Officer 06/24/2005 026542 Carl Robinson CI Uconn10/1/2021 9/30/202206/24/2005

Jabbar FloydCorrection Officer 06/24/2005 026549 Hartford Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202306/24/2005

Jose RiosCorrection Officer 06/24/2005 026586 Hartford Uconn7/1/2021 6/30/202206/24/2005

Bobby WillinghamCorrection Officer 06/24/2005 026638 MacDougall/Walker Uconn10/1/2021 9/30/202206/24/2005

Dawn PenfieldCorrection Officer 06/24/2005 467259 Willard/Cybulski Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202206/24/2005

Frankie PerreiraCorrection Officer 08/19/2005 028556 Cheshire Uconn12/1/2022 12/31/202208/19/2005

Geraldine SmithCorrection Officer 12/09/2005 034882 MacDougall/Walker Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202212/09/2005

Josean BaezCorrection Officer 12/09/2005 034884 CTU Uconn7/1/2021 6/30/202212/09/2005

William GaskinCorrection Officer 03/31/2006 038600 MYI Uconn7/1/2021 6/30/202203/31/2006

Brian JacksonCorrection Officer 03/31/2006 038604 Hartford Uconn10/1/2021 9/30/202203/31/2006

Wesley SchultzCorrection Officer 03/31/2006 038606 MYI Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202303/31/2006

Ryan RogozinskiCorrection Officer 09/01/2006 044707 Hartford Uconn10/1/2021 9/30/202209/01/2006

Stephen Christopher ClarkCorrection Officer 09/01/2006 045073 Hartford Uconn7/1/2021 6/30/202209/01/2006

James PhelanCorrection Officer 09/01/2006 045131 MYI Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202309/01/2006
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Ariel RosarioCorrection Officer 09/01/2006 045195 MacDougall/Walker Willard/Cybulski, Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202309/01/2006

Nathan DellerCorrection Officer 09/01/2006 045206 MYI Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202309/01/2006

Carl MillerCorrection Officer 09/01/2006 045226 Hartford Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202309/01/2006

Matthew WolnyCorrection Officer 09/01/2006 045259 MYI Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202309/01/2006

Kenyatta RobinsonCorrection Officer 09/01/2006 045483 Hartford Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202309/01/2006

Hildin SwansonCorrection Officer 11/10/2006 871197 Cheshire Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202202/22/2002

Randall PhelpsCorrection Officer 11/10/2006 049255 Willard/Cybulski Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202311/10/2006

Melvin SantiagoCorrection Officer 11/10/2006 049294 MYI Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202311/10/2006

Steven CarpioCorrection Officer 11/10/2006 049296 MYI Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202311/10/2006

Eddie SanchezCorrection Officer 11/10/2006 049328 Willard/Cybulski Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202311/10/2006

Kevin DulkaCorrection Officer 11/10/2006 049338 Carl Robinson CI Uconn7/1/2021 6/30/202211/10/2006

Rosangel GuzmanCorrection Officer 11/10/2006 049378 MacDougall/Walker Uconn7/1/2021 6/30/202211/10/2006

Heather KotchCorrection Officer 11/10/2006 049381 Cheshire Uconn7/1/2021 6/30/202211/10/2006

Rahsaan BattleCorrection Officer 11/10/2006 049382 MacDougall/Walker Uconn10/1/2021 9/30/202211/10/2006

Marek KamelaCorrection Officer 11/10/2006 049383 Cheshire Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202211/10/2006

Robert CourchesneCorrection Officer 11/10/2006 049415 MYI Uconn10/1/2021 9/30/202211/10/2006

David BelangerCorrection Officer 12/08/2006 050117 Hartford Uconn10/1/2021 9/30/202212/08/2006

Urserlene PrestonCorrection Officer 12/08/2006 050146 MYI Uconn10/1/2021 9/30/202212/08/2006

Joseph CartaCorrection Officer 12/08/2006 963938 MYI Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202312/08/2006

John Van AllenCorrection Officer 06/07/2007 056411 Willard/Cybulski Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202206/07/2007

Janelle HendersonCorrection Officer 06/07/2007 056496 Carl Robinson CI Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202306/07/2007

Saleh YaharyCorrection Officer 06/08/2007 056387 Cheshire Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202206/08/2007

Kiel HardyCorrection Officer 06/08/2007 056431 MYI Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202206/08/2007

Joseph JohnsonCorrection Officer 09/28/2007 062800 MacDougall/Walker Uconn10/1/2021 9/30/202209/28/2007

Brandon HunterCorrection Officer 09/28/2007 063090 MacDougall/Walker Uconn, CTU4/1/2022 3/31/202309/28/2007

Quentin RichardsonCorrection Officer 09/28/2007 063094 MYI Uconn10/1/2021 9/30/202209/28/2007

Elvis ElliottCorrection Officer 01/18/2008 066012 MacDougall/Walker Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202201/18/2008

Victor MejiasCorrection Officer 01/18/2008 066025 Cheshire Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202301/18/2008

Mark BurkeCorrection Officer 01/18/2008 066059 Willard/Cybulski Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202201/18/2008
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Abigail CartagenaCorrection Officer 01/18/2008 066091 Willard/Cybulski Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202301/18/2008

Richie JohnsonCorrection Officer 01/18/2008 066176 MYI Uconn10/1/2021 9/30/202201/18/2008

Armando FragaCorrection Officer 01/18/2008 066277 Willard/Cybulski Uconn7/1/2021 6/30/202201/18/2008

Vinetta ShortCorrection Officer 04/25/2008 069917 New Haven Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202304/25/2008

Bryan LaudanoCorrection Officer 04/25/2008 652060 MYI Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202304/25/2008

Efrain EscobarCorrection Officer 07/18/2008 550416 MYI Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202212/07/1998

Javier AponteCorrection Officer 07/18/2008 006044 Hartford Uconn, MacDougall/Walker, Osborn, Carl 
Robinson CI, Willard/Cybulski

4/1/2022 3/31/202307/18/2008

Wilson FelicianoCorrection Officer 07/18/2008 964997 MYI Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202207/18/2008

Matthew MichaudCorrection Officer 12/19/2008 081733 MYI Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202312/19/2008

Jeffrey EchevarriaCorrection Officer 08/14/2009 087964 MYI Uconn10/1/2021 9/30/202208/14/2009

Carlos AvelinoCorrection Officer 08/14/2009 088053 MYI Uconn10/1/2021 9/30/202208/14/2009

Dean MartinCorrection Officer 09/10/2010 024557 Cheshire Uconn, MYI7/1/2021 6/30/202204/15/2005

Warren SwabyCorrection Officer 09/10/2010 104633 MacDougall/Walker MYI, Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202209/10/2010

Sara PirroCorrection Officer 09/10/2010 104645 Cheshire MYI, Uconn10/1/2021 9/30/202209/10/2010

Sherry McFarlaneCorrection Officer 09/10/2010 104776 Willard/Cybulski Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202209/10/2010

Jose DelgadoCorrection Officer 09/10/2010 104808 Hartford Uconn10/1/2021 9/30/202209/10/2010

Mariusz LempickiCorrection Officer 09/10/2010 104818 Cheshire Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202209/10/2010

Yahary KhaledCorrection Officer 12/17/2010 109118 Cheshire Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202212/17/2010

Huirles FrasierCorrection Officer 12/02/2011 124230 New Haven Uconn, MYI10/1/2021 9/30/202212/02/2011

Brenda QuinonesCorrection Officer 12/02/2011 124303 MYI Uconn10/1/2021 9/30/202212/02/2011

Luis DatilCorrection Officer 03/23/2012 000598 Cheshire MYI, Uconn10/1/2021 9/30/202210/25/2010

Jeffrey RodriguezCorrection Officer 03/23/2012 127400 Osborn Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202303/23/2012

James DiMariaCorrection Officer 03/23/2012 127427 MYI Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202203/23/2012

Joseph FigueiredoCorrection Officer 03/23/2012 127439 Hartford Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202303/23/2012

Kimberlyn SweatCorrection Officer 03/23/2012 127454 New Haven MYI, Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202203/23/2012

Christopher FreemanCorrection Officer 03/23/2012 127471 MacDougall/Walker Uconn7/1/2021 6/30/202203/23/2012

Michael MoodyCorrection Officer 03/23/2012 127527 Cheshire MYI, Uconn12/1/2022 12/31/202203/23/2012

Michael ZottiCorrection Officer 03/23/2012 720251 MYI Uconn, CTU1/1/2022 12/31/202203/23/2012

Eardley PunterCorrection Officer 11/02/2012 027626 MYI Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202211/02/2012
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Joel RoblesCorrection Officer 06/14/2013 049085 Hartford Uconn, Cheshire4/1/2022 3/31/202310/27/2006

Stephen QuinlanCorrection Officer 06/14/2013 145244 MacDougall/Walker Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202306/14/2013

Keyshaun AssingCorrection Officer 06/14/2013 145462 MacDougall/Walker Uconn7/1/2021 6/30/202206/14/2013

Xavier WalkerCorrection Officer 08/09/2013 148464 Hartford Uconn10/1/2021 9/30/202208/09/2013

Fernando AgudeloCorrection Officer 10/04/2013 003545 Hartford Uconn7/1/2021 6/30/202210/04/2013

Manuel EscobarCorrection Officer 04/04/2014 087688 Hartford Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202208/14/2009

Jeremy FisherCorrection Officer 04/04/2014 160888 Osborn Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202204/04/2014

Armando GonzalezCorrection Officer 06/13/2014 163413 Osborn Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202206/13/2014

Edward WatersCorrection Officer 06/13/2014 163427 Cheshire Uconn, MYI1/1/2022 12/31/202206/13/2014

Jennifer BarrientosCorrection Officer 03/06/2015 174364 Hartford Cheshire, CTU, York, Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202303/06/2015

Beverly CollinsCorrection Officer 06/12/2015 064140 Willard/Cybulski Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202306/12/2015

Antoni NadolnyCorrection Officer 10/02/2015 183408 Hartford MacDougall/Walker, Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202310/02/2015

Nicholas AckersCorrection Officer 11/13/2015 184561 Hartford Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202211/13/2015

Jerome CookCorrection Officer 11/13/2015 184572 Hartford Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202211/13/2015

Thomas QuinlanCorrection Officer 11/13/2015 604351 Garner Uconn, MYI, CTU1/1/2022 12/31/202211/13/2015

Maria E RamirezCorrection Officer 03/17/2017 183497 MacDougall/Walker Uconn10/1/2021 9/30/202210/02/2015

Eduardo LugoCorrection Officer 11/23/2017 387182 Garner CTU, MYI, Uconn7/1/2021 6/30/202211/23/2017

Matthew FranceCorrection Officer 08/03/2018 429472 MYI Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202308/03/2018

Celestino ToucetCorrection Officer 10/12/2018 449476 Hartford Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202310/12/2018

David AndradeCorrection Officer 07/03/2020 477961 Carl Robinson CI Uconn1/1/2022 12/31/202210/10/2000
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Willard/CybulskiRequested: DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Qtr EndState Date

 

 

Steven AcantoCorrection Officer 08/20/2004 013110 Osborn Willard/Cybulski, Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202208/20/2004

Ariel RosarioCorrection Officer 09/01/2006 045195 MacDougall/Walker Willard/Cybulski, Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202309/01/2006

William BrunettiCorrection Officer 03/02/2007 053572 MacDougall/Walker Willard/Cybulski4/1/2022 3/31/202303/02/2007

Amanda WilliamsCorrection Officer 09/28/2007 063283 Osborn Willard/Cybulski4/1/2022 3/31/202309/28/2007

Javier AponteCorrection Officer 07/18/2008 006044 Hartford Uconn, MacDougall/Walker, Osborn, Carl 
Robinson CI, Willard/Cybulski

4/1/2022 3/31/202307/18/2008

Pooran AjodhiCorrection Officer 08/14/2009 087725 MacDougall/Walker Willard/Cybulski4/1/2022 3/31/202208/14/2009

Stephen CichockiCorrection Officer 01/09/2015 171376 MacDougall/Walker Willard/Cybulski, Carl Robinson CI1/1/2022 12/31/202201/09/2015

Joseph LavigneCorrection Officer 10/02/2015 183373 MacDougall/Walker Willard/Cybulski10/1/2021 9/30/202210/02/2015

John RodriguezCorrection Officer 10/02/2015 183415 MacDougall/Walker Willard/Cybulski, Carl Robinson CI1/1/2022 12/31/202210/02/2015

Elvin RuizCorrection Officer 10/02/2015 183486 Hartford Willard/Cybulski4/1/2022 3/31/202310/02/2015

Vincent BragaCorrection Officer 05/10/2019 464310 MacDougall/Walker Willard/Cybulski, Corrigan/Radgowski10/1/2021 9/30/202205/10/2019

Ahmad ElhusseiniCorrection Officer 11/08/2019 485837 MacDougall/Walker Willard/Cybulski, Carl Robinson CI1/1/2022 12/31/202211/08/2019

Kasey NavarroCorrection Officer 11/08/2019 486495 Osborn Carl Robinson CI, Willard/Cybulski7/1/2021 6/30/202211/08/2019

Damien SkinnerCorrection Officer 02/14/2020 493901 Corrigan/Radgowski York, CTU, Willard/Cybulski1/1/2022 12/31/202202/14/2020

Kevando ChambersCorrection Officer 02/14/2020 493991 Corrigan/Radgowski York, CTU, Willard/Cybulski, MYI1/1/2022 12/31/202202/14/2020
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Richard ColmenaresCorrection Officer 09/06/2002 973054 Corrigan/Radgowski York1/1/2022 12/31/202209/06/2002

Nina SmithCorrection Officer 04/30/2004 978449 Corrigan/Radgowski York10/1/2021 9/30/202204/30/2004

Andrew SheriffCorrection Officer 09/01/2006 045524 Brooklyn York4/1/2022 3/31/202309/01/2006

Joseph RiversCorrection Officer 07/18/2008 073363 Brooklyn York7/1/2021 6/30/202207/18/2008

Matthew QuigleyCorrection Officer 12/18/2008 081631 Corrigan/Radgowski Brooklyn, York4/1/2022 3/31/202312/18/2008

Matthew DugganCorrection Officer 09/10/2010 626874 Corrigan/Radgowski York4/1/2022 3/31/202309/10/2010

Donnie SkeltonCorrection Officer 12/13/2013 156862 Corrigan/Radgowski York1/1/2022 12/31/202212/13/2013

Felicia HenschCorrection Officer 12/13/2013 156923 Corrigan/Radgowski York10/1/2021 9/30/202212/13/2013

Anthony ScottCorrection Officer 03/06/2015 174240 Brooklyn York10/1/2021 9/30/202203/06/2015

Jennifer BarrientosCorrection Officer 03/06/2015 174364 Hartford Cheshire, CTU, York, Uconn4/1/2022 3/31/202303/06/2015

Justin MieleCorrection Officer 10/02/2015 021166 Corrigan/Radgowski York4/1/2022 3/31/202310/02/2015

Billy WilliamsCorrection Officer 10/02/2015 183455 Osborn York4/1/2022 3/31/202310/02/2015

Christopher BlakeCorrection Officer 11/10/2017 387229 Corrigan/Radgowski York4/1/2022 3/31/202311/10/2017

Amber LarouxCorrection Officer 08/03/2018 089836 Corrigan/Radgowski Brooklyn, York7/1/2021 6/30/202208/03/2018

Matthew MercadoCorrection Officer 08/03/2018 429263 Corrigan/Radgowski York4/1/2022 3/31/202308/03/2018

Kyle HoustonCorrection Officer 08/03/2018 429333 Cheshire York1/1/2022 12/31/202208/03/2018

Edgardo SantiagoCorrection Officer 12/07/2018 454236 Corrigan/Radgowski York, CTU4/1/2022 3/31/202312/07/2018

Christopher RapuanoCorrection Officer 05/10/2019 464248 Corrigan/Radgowski York, CTU4/1/2022 3/31/202305/10/2019

Daniel KnightCorrection Officer 11/08/2019 486012 Corrigan/Radgowski York4/1/2022 3/31/202311/08/2019

Damien SkinnerCorrection Officer 02/14/2020 493901 Corrigan/Radgowski York, CTU, Willard/Cybulski1/1/2022 12/31/202202/14/2020

Justin McCollumCorrection Officer 02/14/2020 493948 Corrigan/Radgowski Brooklyn, York4/1/2022 3/31/202302/14/2020

Seth LaPlaceCorrection Officer 02/14/2020 493950 Corrigan/Radgowski York7/1/2021 6/30/202202/14/2020

Kevando ChambersCorrection Officer 02/14/2020 493991 Corrigan/Radgowski York, CTU, Willard/Cybulski, MYI1/1/2022 12/31/202202/14/2020
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